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Anlage
Sportgelande Remmingsheim, 72149 Neustetten

Sportwart/in
Burkhardt, Joérg
T 0170 2760712 joerg.burkhardtl@allianz.de

Jugendwart/in

Burkhardt, Nicole
T 07472-442653 nicole.burkhardt@t-online.de
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Herren 40 1 (4er)
MF: Christoph Baur

m 01729386038; christoph.74@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Weimer, Ralf

Keller, Axel
Sommer, Michael
Baur, Christoph
Steck, Philipp
Schworer, Daniel
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Ohrlich, Volker

10 WellhauRer, Stefan

11 Wiech, Frank

Ersatzspieler

E1 Jauch, Klaus

E2 Burkhardt, Jérg
E3 Visel, Siegfried
E4 Méhler, Siegfried
E5 Klose, Stefan
E6 Kohler, Christian
E7 Mdiller, Peter

E8 Steck, Eberhard
E9 Sailer, Siegfried
E10Kihm, Tankred
E11Dietrich, Frank
E12Hahn, Roland
E13Schimpf, Alfred

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

Ernsperger, Julius

Herrmann, Karsten

ID-Nr.|Jg.

17280039
17450189
17502457
16551516
17402809
18254205
18063412
16251435
16951167
17053185
16651564

16550456
17151002
16051489
15851353
16651558
16951189
14951567
15551599
15251604
17854800
15951504
15851469
15551600

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK14,0
LK15,0
LK17,0
LK17,0
LK18,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

LK11,0
LK19,0
LK19,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK23,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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